
5,3 km  am  17.08.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 134 Tretschok, Rene SVO Germaringen M1899 1 1 9 : 2 5 
2 141 Settele, Stefan MIT Tough Team M3086 1 1 9 : 5 8 
3 105 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3085 2 2 0 : 2 7 
4 117 Leonhard, Wolfgang M6056 1 2 1 : 2 0 
5 113 Rottmann, Michael MRRC München M4569 1 2 1 : 5 0 
6 153 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen M6058 2 2 2 : 0 2 
6 151 Stredele, Rupert SVO Germaringen M3087 3 2 2 : 0 2 
8 103 Gräfensteiner, Peter TSV Geißenried M2590 1 2 2 : 1 4 
9 100 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell M5067 1 2 2 : 2 8 

10 147 Baumann, Felix M2094 1 2 2 : 4 6 
11 135 Schromm, Michael The Walking Mad M3085 4 2 2 : 5 1 
12 154 Schubert, Stanislav SVO Germaringen M6553 1 2 3 : 2 2 
13 102 Bleyer, Markus TSV Kammlach M2589 2 2 3 : 3 6 
14 152 Stadler, Alfred SVO Germaringen M6549 2 2 4 : 3 2 
15 137 Kaufmann, Andreas NaturSinn e.V. M4075 1 2 4 : 3 4 
16 143 Graf, Magnus M2097 2 2 4 : 4 5 
17 110 Schnitzler, Thomas TG Victoria Augsburg M6058 3 2 4 : 4 6 
18 106 Timmler, Bernd Dieter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 3 2 5 : 2 1 
19 130 Neß, Josef TV Sontheim M5560 1 2 5 : 3 2 
20 129 Neß, Dorothea TV Sontheim W5064 1 2 6 : 2 3 
21 116 Hieber, Kristin W1800 1 2 6 : 3 9 
22 144 Kohler, Theresa TSV Bad Wörishofen W2098 1 2 7 : 1 4 
23 126 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 7 : 2 7 
24 149 Berkmiller, Sonja W4078 1 2 8 : 3 8 
25 114 Timmler, Klaus Peter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 4 2 9 : 0 1 
26 115 Lutze, Marlen W3088 1 2 9 : 1 7 
27 131 Strobel, Ria W1800 2 2 9 : 2 9 
28 104 Lemmer, Leni The Walking Mad W3583 1 2 9 : 3 5 
29 107 Kilian, Christoph M6551 5 2 9 : 4 2 
30 142 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W1800 3 2 9 : 4 9 
31 108 Blank, Diana The Walking Mad W2591 1 3 0 : 0 6 
32 132 Kurz, Felix M2097 3 3 0 : 2 5 
33 145 Krautheim, Thomas TV Bad Grönenbach M7044 1 3 0 : 2 8 
34 128 Wind, Christine TSV Bad Wörishofen W5067 2 3 0 : 5 5 
35 111 Seefelder, Maximilian M1206 1 3 1 : 5 0 
36 133 Rauch, Sophia W2098 2 3 2 : 0 9 
37 136 Nägele, Elke TSV Bad Wörishofen W4569 1 3 2 : 1 9 
38 146 Luxenhofer, Sandra W4571 2 3 2 : 4 0 
39 112 Gubitsch, Gerhard M7048 2 3 2 : 4 2 
40 150 Böhm, Rudi TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 4 3 2 : 5 6 
41 127 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 3 3 : 0 9 
42 155 Hahn, Dagmar W3582 2 3 4 : 5 5 
43 148 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 2 3 4 : 5 6 
44 101 Böhm, Sabrina TSV Bad Wörishofen W2590 2 3 5 : 5 6 
45 138 Hofmann, Petra TVK W4571 3 3 6 : 5 3 
46 139 Kirchmaier, Ute TVK W5067 3 3 7 : 0 8 
47 140 Tourbier, Anselina TVK W6057 1 3 7 : 3 7 
48 359 Hofmann, Ernst SV Erpfting M7541 2 3 8 : 5 3 
49 118 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim W4075 2 4 0 : 3 5 
50 125 Kaiser, Andreas TV Türkheim M4076 2 4 0 : 3 6 
51 124 Kaiser, Diana TV Türkheim W4076 3 4 1 : 2 5 
51 120 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4572 4 4 1 : 2 5 
53 123 Schweigert, Manfred TV Türkheim M4572 3 4 5 : 3 9 
54 119 Zacher, Heidi TV Türkheim W7047 1 4 6 : 0 5 
55 122 Jakwerth, Jutta TV Türkheim W6551 1 4 6 : 3 7 
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4. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



5,3 km  am  17.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 134 Tretschok, Rene SVO Germaringen M1899 1 1 9 : 2 5 
2 141 Settele, Stefan MIT Tough Team M3086 1 1 9 : 5 8 
3 105 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3085 2 2 0 : 2 7 
4 117 Leonhard, Wolfgang M6056 1 2 1 : 2 0 
5 113 Rottmann, Michael MRRC München M4569 1 2 1 : 5 0 
6 153 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen M6058 2 2 2 : 0 2 
6 151 Stredele, Rupert SVO Germaringen M3087 3 2 2 : 0 2 
8 103 Gräfensteiner, Peter TSV Geißenried M2590 1 2 2 : 1 4 
9 100 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell M5067 1 2 2 : 2 8 

10 147 Baumann, Felix M2094 1 2 2 : 4 6 
11 135 Schromm, Michael The Walking Mad M3085 4 2 2 : 5 1 
12 154 Schubert, Stanislav SVO Germaringen M6553 1 2 3 : 2 2 
13 102 Bleyer, Markus TSV Kammlach M2589 2 2 3 : 3 6 
14 152 Stadler, Alfred SVO Germaringen M6549 2 2 4 : 3 2 
15 137 Kaufmann, Andreas NaturSinn e.V. M4075 1 2 4 : 3 4 
16 143 Graf, Magnus M2097 2 2 4 : 4 5 
17 110 Schnitzler, Thomas TG Victoria Augsburg M6058 3 2 4 : 4 6 
18 106 Timmler, Bernd Dieter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 3 2 5 : 2 1 
19 130 Neß, Josef TV Sontheim M5560 1 2 5 : 3 2 
20 126 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M5561 2 2 7 : 2 7 
21 114 Timmler, Klaus Peter TSV Bad Wörishofen M6551 4 2 9 : 0 1 
22 107 Kilian, Christoph M6551 5 2 9 : 4 2 
23 132 Kurz, Felix M2097 3 3 0 : 2 5 
24 145 Krautheim, Thomas TV Bad Grönenbach M7044 1 3 0 : 2 8 
25 111 Seefelder, Maximilian M1206 1 3 1 : 5 0 
26 112 Gubitsch, Gerhard M7048 2 3 2 : 4 2 
27 150 Böhm, Rudi TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 4 3 2 : 5 6 
28 127 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 3 3 : 0 9 
29 148 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 2 3 4 : 5 6 
30 359 Hofmann, Ernst SV Erpfting M7541 2 3 8 : 5 3 
31 125 Kaiser, Andreas TV Türkheim M4076 2 4 0 : 3 6 
32 123 Schweigert, Manfred TV Türkheim M4572 3 4 5 : 3 9 
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5,3 km  am  17.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Neß, Dorothea TV Sontheim W5064 1 2 6 : 2 3 
2 116 Hieber, Kristin W1800 1 2 6 : 3 9 
3 144 Kohler, Theresa TSV Bad Wörishofen W2098 1 2 7 : 1 4 
4 149 Berkmiller, Sonja W4078 1 2 8 : 3 8 
5 115 Lutze, Marlen W3088 1 2 9 : 1 7 
6 131 Strobel, Ria W1800 2 2 9 : 2 9 
7 104 Lemmer, Leni The Walking Mad W3583 1 2 9 : 3 5 
8 142 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W1800 3 2 9 : 4 9 
9 108 Blank, Diana The Walking Mad W2591 1 3 0 : 0 6 

10 128 Wind, Christine TSV Bad Wörishofen W5067 2 3 0 : 5 5 
11 133 Rauch, Sophia W2098 2 3 2 : 0 9 
12 136 Nägele, Elke TSV Bad Wörishofen W4569 1 3 2 : 1 9 
13 146 Luxenhofer, Sandra W4571 2 3 2 : 4 0 
14 155 Hahn, Dagmar W3582 2 3 4 : 5 5 
15 101 Böhm, Sabrina TSV Bad Wörishofen W2590 2 3 5 : 5 6 
16 138 Hofmann, Petra TVK W4571 3 3 6 : 5 3 
17 139 Kirchmaier, Ute TVK W5067 3 3 7 : 0 8 
18 140 Tourbier, Anselina TVK W6057 1 3 7 : 3 7 
19 118 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim W4075 2 4 0 : 3 5 
20 124 Kaiser, Diana TV Türkheim W4076 3 4 1 : 2 5 
20 120 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4572 4 4 1 : 2 5 
22 119 Zacher, Heidi TV Türkheim W7047 1 4 6 : 0 5 
23 122 Jakwerth, Jutta TV Türkheim W6551 1 4 6 : 3 7 
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